
Lo n sdale Road

Thunderbo lt s Way

Thunderbo lt s Way

H

WALCHA

UPPER HUNTER

GREATER TAREE

0 1 2 3 4Kilometres

Height Of Buildings Map - 
Sheet HOB_001

Projection: GDA 1994
Zone 56

Scale:                @ A3

Map Identification Number:

Maximum Building Height (m)
H     7.5
L     11.5
Cadastre
          Cadastre 10/12/08 © Gloucester Council

Gloucester 
Local Environmental 
Plan 2010

N

001 004

002 005

003
007

011

006

008
009 012
010

1:120,000

 3050_COM_HOB_001_120_20100517


